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Homepage:

Team roster for Jokerit Helsinki (JOK)
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Name

KUMPULA, Ari
STOLK, Darren
ALANKO, Rami
LOIKALA, Jani-Matti
HULKKONEN, Antti
WELLING, Jesse
PITKAJARVI, Petri
JALKANEN, Samuli
ARVAJA, Mika
HASSINEN, Jani
TORMANEN, Antti
SAILYNOJA, Keijo
PENTTINEN, Jukka
HALTTUNEN, Niko
IMMONEN, Waltteri
STROMBERG, Mika
SAARIKOSKI, Timo
KETTERER, Markus
SULANDER, Ari
VAANANEN, Jarkko
TUULOLA, Marko
SORMUNEN, Pasi
NIEMINEN, Mika
JUHLIN, Patrik
SAARELA, Pasi
SALO, Sami

NIEMI, Antti-Jussi
SOMERVUORI, Eero
METTOVAARA, Sami
JANECKY, Otakar

Pos cm

GK 185
195
186
186
183
188
175
175
180
178
186
188
184
182
176
182
181
180
187
182
183
184
189
186
178
191
186
176
187
186
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Jokerit Helsinki

Phone:
Fax:

Individual statistics

kg L/R

80
104
88
88
86
84
80
82
92
80
94
90
85
85
79
90
92
82

85
90
95
90
92
92
97
86
77
93
98
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Nat
FIN
CAN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
CZE

Birth

15/12/1977
22/07/1968
31/12/1975
22/02/1976
15/07/1977
20/04/1977
05/02/1976
21/08/1978
05/12/1970
11/05/1975
19/09/1970
17/02/1970
11/07/1971
13/04/1975
03/04/1967
28/02/1970
17/07/1969
23/08/1967
06/01/1969
30/07/1977
07/02/1971
08/03/1970
01/01/1966
24/04/1970
24/08/1973
02/09/1974
22/09/1977
17/02/1979
28/07/1969
26/12/1960

Place of Birth
Helsinki (FIN)
Taber (CAN)
Helsinki (FIN)
Vantaa (FIN)
Liperi (FIN)
Espoo (FIN)
Helsinki (FIN)
Vantaa (FIN)
Jyvaskyla (FIN)
Kerimaki (FIN)
Espoo (FIN)
Vantaa (FIN)
Kuopio (FIN)
Helsinki (FIN)
Helsinki (FIN)
Helsinki (FIN)
Kiukainen (FIN)
Helsinki (FIN)
Helsinki (FIN)
Vantaa (FIN)
Hameenlinna (FIN)
Kauniainen (FIN)
Tampere (FIN)
Huddinge (SWE)
Laitila (FIN)
Turku (FIN)
Vantaa (FIN)
Jarvenpda (FIN)
Ylivieska (FIN)
Pardubice (CZE)
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https://web.archive.org/web/19980214202613/http://www.iihf.com/ehl/ehl97_98/rosters/jok.htm
https://web.archive.org/web/19980214202613/http://www.iihf.com/ehl/ehl97_98/reports/jok.htm
https://web.archive.org/web/19980214202613/http://www.iihf.com/ehl/ehl97_98/rosters/jok.htm
https://web.archive.org/web/19980214202613/mailto:absalon@ping.at




